1
www.diodes.com		  01/10/17 All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Features
• RON is 4Ω typical
• Low crosstalk: –27dB @ 250 MHz
• Near-Zero propagation delay: 250ps
• Switching speed: 9ns
• Channel On capacitance: 9pF (typical)

•	 E = Pb-free & Green
•	 Adding an X suffix = Tape/Reel
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI3L110QE Q 16-pin, 150-mil Wide (QSOP)
PI3L110QEX Q 16-pin, 150-mil Wide (QSOP), Tape & Reel
PI3L110LE L 16-pin, 173-mil Wide (TSSOP)
PI3L110LEX L 16-pin, 173-mil Wide (TSSOP), Tape & Reel
16-0061
Note: For latest package info, please check: http://www.pericom.com/support/packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/
17-0005